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Laser power: 0.91mW 
Int. Time: 200 ms

in
out
empty

650 700 750 800 850
Wavelength [nm]

10 5

10 4

10 3

10 2

10 1

100

101

102

In
te

ns
ity

 [µ
W

/n
m

]

in
out
empty

650 700 750 800 850
Wavelength [nm]

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

In
te

ns
ity

 [µ
W

/n
m

]

PLQY = 2.12 % 
OD = 0.67 
Peak center = 754.48 nm 
FWHM = 47.46 nm
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